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Note: Each firms total scores were derived from the following four criteria: 

FIRM NAME 

APD Inc. 

Strategic Planning Group 

Wilson Miller, Inc 

The RMPK Group, Inc 

Land Design Innovations 

Herbert-Halback, Inc 

Criteria: 
1. Fees to undertake Project 
2. Experience & Qualifications of Firms 
3. Project Understanding and Approach 
4. References 

Final 
Ranking 

1 
5 
2 
6 
4 
3 

No. 060022 


